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WIGSTON 2nd TEAM (Division 1) 2016-2017 SEASON
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24-Nov-16

. Morley
. Norton

. Horspool

. Pike

. Harlow

27-Oct-16

. Malczyk

. Morley

. Ward
Horspool

. Norton

2-Feb-17

. Morley
Horspool

. Norton

. Pike
Harlow

v. Shepshed 1 (H)

0.5 S. Sheahan
0.5 D. Farrall

1 R. Henfrey
1 R. Bowley

0.5 N. Toothill
3.5

v. Syston 1 (H)
0 M. Hebden
0 S. Okhai

0 B. Galligan
0.5 K. Potter

1 P. Suchak
15

v. Ashby 1(H)
0.5 A. Agnew
1 R. Vann
0.5 T. Dove
0.5 R. Evans

1 P. Gibson
35
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o
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16-Mar-17

S. Sheahan
A. Toothill
R. Henfrey
D. Farrall

G. Harrison

14-Feb-17

M. Hebden
S. Okhai
B. Galligan
R. Taylor
K. Potter

13-Apr-17

A. Agnew
R. Vann
T. Dove
R. Evans
P. Gibson

V.

0.5
0.5
1
1
1
4

V.

1
0.5
0.5

1

1

4

V.

0.5
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Shepshed 1 (A)

A. Morley
A. Pike

P. Harlow
R. van Stee
S. Dawkins

Syston 1 (A)

A. Morley
P. Horspool
P. Harlow
I. Dodds

S. Dawkins

Ashby 1(A)

A. Morley

P. Horspool

I. Dodds

S. Wylie
N.Chalashkanov
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o
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0
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0.5

0
0
1

0
0.5

1
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